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  Jméno / Name 
 
Milan Eliáš 
Roland Held 
Ivan Kubena 
Karel Pechanec 
Heinz Flaschel 
Daniel Schneider 
Frank Muller 
Inge Lubke 
Pavel Kopecký 
Jaroslav Dvořák 
Thomas Reckschwar. 
Lutz Wackwitz 
Stefan Glockner 
Jorg Brounling 
Karel Stierwald 
Karel Stierwald ml. 
Thomas Gunz 
Bernd Felsner 
Steven Stotzner 
Jiří Ovesný  
Andreas Grune 
Alfred Klepel 
Thomas Oertel 
Petr Tošnar 
Jorg Unger 
Gunter Ebert 
Bernd Eggert 
Lutz Eckardt 
Lothar Ruckert 
Olaf Schmidt 
Hendrik Hiller 
Gerd Bachmann 
Dieter Wieland 
Uwe Neumann 
Christoph Hess 
Siegfried Drechsel 
Monika Drechsel 
Manfred Eissrich 
Lutz Menschner 
Dr.Christian Mutz 
Wolfgang Loth 

 Vozidlo / Fahrzeug 
 
Škoda Felicia 
MG – TD roadster 
Škoda Felicia 
Škoda Felicia 
Wartburg 312 HT 
Ford Transit Bus 
MG – TF 
MG – TF 
Cadillac de Ville 
Cadillac Se Ville 
Wartburg 313 
MB – W123 
VW – Karman Gia  
MB – 190 E lim. 
La Salle type 50 coup 
Mercedes 500 SL 
MG – B – GT coupe 
Condor A580 / 1 
Lada 1500 
Škoda MB 1100 lux 
Berliner Roller JWL 
Triumpf Spitfire 
DKW 200 
Cadillac 62 cabrio 
Wartburg  311 cupé 
ČZ – 125c 
MG-MGA 1600 
Ifa – F9 
Wartburg 353 
MZ – ES 250 sidecar 
Lada 2101 
Ardie RBZ 205 
Panther Lima  
Wartburg 353 
DKW F8 cabrio 
H – D DL 750 
DKW SB 200 
VW cabrio 
Corvette C 2 cabrio 
Mercedes 220 / 8 
VW kafer cabrio 

        Rok / Jahr 
 
1960 
1952 
1961 
1961 
1965 
1958 
1953 
1954 
1969 
1979 
1958 
1982 
1970 
1989 
1939 
1982 
1973 
1951 
1978 
1969 
1958 
1970 
1938 
1954 
1961 
1952 
1959 
1955 
1984 
1969 
1980 
1935 
1972 
1973 
1939 
1929 
1936 
1983 
1965 
1969 
1972 

        Stát / Staat 
 
Slovensko 
Německo 
Slovensko 
Slovensko 
Německo 
Německo 
Německo 
Německo 
Česko 
Česko 
Německo 
Německo 
Německo 
Německo 
Česko 
Česko 
Německo 
Německo 
Německo 
Česko 
Německo 
Německo 
Německo 
Česko 
Německo 
Německo 
Německo 
Německo 
Německo 
Německo 
Německo 
Německo 
Německo 
Německo 
Německo 
Německo 
Německo 
Německo 
Německo 
Německo 
Německo 



Andreas Eck 
Marsell Lenzner 
MuDr. Pavel Belán 
Petr Tyml 
Jiří Růžička 
Bořivoj Zábřeský  
Jan Zachovský  
Milan Kasl  
Erik Klimeš 
Karel Podhajský  
Jan Kočí 
Marc Bachmann 
Jan Přerovský 
Milan Panzer 
Marek Šístek 

Mercedes 220 SE 
BMW / EMW 340 
M-B W107 , SL 560 
Jawa 500 OHC 
Cadillac Brougham 
Peugeot 304 cabrio 
Škoda 422 
Dodge Brothers 
M – B W 123 
Jawa 500 OHC 
Jaguar XJ 6 
Wartburg 311 
MGB – GT 
Lancia Beta coupé 
Jawa 350  typ 354 

1965 
1952 
1987 
1953 
1989 
1973 
1929 
1920 
1977 
1958 
1969 
1964 
1971 
1981 
1960 

Německo  
Německo 
Česko 
Česko 
Česko 
Česko 
Česko 
Česko 
Česko  
Česko 
Česko 
Německo 
Česko 
Česko 
Česko 
 

 


